Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Sul-Bras. e Catarinese de Velocross
Intermediaria Especial Mafra 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 1/10/2017 10:40. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:00:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:16.643 +1.510 11:12:09.701
(988) CAUE KEPLER PAULI DA SILVA 10 1:16.128 +0.995 11:13:25.829
1 1:11.890 11:01:40.517 11 1:15.613 +0.480 11:14:41.442
2 1:13.738 +1.848 11:02:54.255 12 1:15.133 11:15:56.575
3 1:14.171 +2.281 11:04:08.426
4 1:13.491 +1.601 11:05:21.917 (L11) RAFAEL ANTUNES DE PAULA
5 1:12.173 +0.283 11:06:34.090 1 1:18.680 11:01:50.057
6 1:14.223 +2.333 11:07:48.313 2 1:19.776 +1.096 11:03:09.833
7 1:12.428 +0.538 11:09:00.741
8 1:12.810 +0.920 11:10:13.551
9 1:13.267 +1.377 11:11:26.818
10 1:13.425 +1.535 11:12:40.243
11 1:12.479 +0.589 11:13:52.722
12 1:12.300 +0.410 11:15:05.022

(17) DARLAN MILVERSTET

1 1:14.611 +2.256 11:01:43.717
2 1:13.688 +1.333 11:02:57.405
3 1:13.267 +0.912 11:04:10.672
4 1:13.392 +1.037 11:05:24.064
5 1:13.187 +0.832 11:06:37.251
6 1:12.717 +0.362 11:07:49.968
7 1:13.759 +1.404 11:09:03.727
8 1:12.779 +0.424 11:10:16.506
9 1:12.621 +0.266 11:11:29.127
10 1:12.355 11:12:41.482
11 1:13.038 +0.683 11:13:54.520
12 1:12.795 +0.440 11:15:07.315

(19) BRUNO FELIPE HODECKER

1 1:15.322 +3.133 11:01:44.673
2 1:13.660 +1.471 11:02:58.333
3 1:13.844 +1.655 11:04:12.177
4 1:13.835 +1.646 11:05:26.012
5 1:12.612 +0.423 11:06:38.624
6 1:12.381 +0.192 11:07:51.005
7 1:14.540 +2.351 11:09:05.545
8 1:12.189 11:10:17.734
9 1:12.537 +0.348 11:11:30.271
10 1:12.244 +0.055 11:12:42.515
1 1:12.820 +0.631 11:13:55.335
12 1:14.284 +2.095 11:15:09.619

(300) JOAO VITOR STURM

1 1:15.357 +2.101 11:01:46.044
2 1:14.004 +0.748 11:03:00.048
3 1:13.787 +0.531 11:04:13.835
4 1:13.256 11:05:27.091
5 1:14.256 +1.000 11:06:41.347
6 1:15.117 +1.861 11:07:56.464
7 1:15.641 +2.385 11:09:12.105
8 1:27.802 +14.546 11:10:39.907
9 1:26.551 +13.295 11:12:06.458
10 1:15.714 +2.458 11:13:22.172
1 1:16.897 +3.641 11:14:39.069
12 1:16.330 +3.074 11:15:55.399

(388) DENILSON DE SOUZA

1 1:18.701 +3.568 11:01:49.016
2 1:18.683 +3.550 11:03:07.699
3 1:17.679 +2.546 11:04:25.378
4 1:17.679 +2.546 11:05:43.057
5 1:18.096 +2.963 11:07:01.153
6 1:19.471 +4.338 11:08:20.624
7 1:16.310 +1.177 11:09:36.934
8 1:16.124 +0.991 11:10:53.058
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